52
0
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 520
520
C
on
tr

25+15+8+3+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Coil
V ac
Thermal Overload Relays
Thermal Overload Relays
LC1 D25, D32 + LR2D2 H=140, W=56, D=98
LC1 D09, D12, D18 + LR2D1 H=118, W=45, D=98
LC1 D40, D50, D65 + LR2D3
H=180, W=85, D=130
H=280, W=222, D=261.5
334-716.LR2D4369D150110 to 140
334-704.LR2D4367D115-D15095 to 150
334-698.LR2D4365D115-D15080 to 104
214-358.LR2D3357D50-D8037 to 50
214-346.LR2D3355D40-D8030 to 40
214-322.LR2D2353D25-D3223 to 32
214-310.LR2D1322D25-D3217 to 25
214-309.LR2D1321D18-D3212 to 18
214-292.LR2D1316D12-D329.0 to 13
 214-280.LR2D1314D09-D327.0 to 10
 214-279.LR2D1312D09-D325.5 to 8.0
 214-267.LR2D1310D09-D324.0 to 6.0
 214-255.LR2D1308D09-D322.5 to 4.0
 214-243.LR2D1307D09-D321.6 to 2.5
 214-231.LR2D1306D09-D321.0 to 1.6
 213-810.LR2D1305D09-D320.63 to 1.0
Thermal Overload Relays
15+8+3+1+
Price Each